Date : 23/11/2020

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222)
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl. Roll Number

1 182222-21-0002

2 182222-21-0004
3 182222-21-0006
4 182222-21-0007
5 182222-21-0008

6 182222-21-0010

~

182222-21-0011
8 182222-21-0013
9 182222-21-0014

10 182222-21-0016

11 182222-21-0017

12 182222-21-0018

13 182222-21-0020

14 182222-21-0022

15 182222-21-0023

16 182222-21-0026

17 182222-21-0027

18 182222-21-0029

19 182222-21-0030

20 182222-21-0031

Reg. No.

222-1111-0192-18
222-1111-0198-18
222-1111-0227-18
222-1111-0604-18
222-1111-0230-18
222-1111-0235-18
222-1111-0240-18
222-1111-0606-18
222-1112-0243-18
222-1111-0265-18
222-1111-0266-18
222-1111-0269-18
222-1111-0272-18
222-1111-0280-18
222-1111-0285-18
222-1111-0295-18
222-1111-0299-18
222-1111-0315-18
222-1111-0316-18
222-1111-0607-18

Candidate Name

ANKIT BANIK

SUMAN SAHA
DEBASIS HALDER
INDRANIL RUDRA
SUMAN ROY BANIK
SUNNY DHAR
KOUSTAB MANNA
AMIT MITRA

APURBA NASKAR
ABHIK KUMAR CHOWDHURY
BINAYAK SEAL
SUPRATIM BOSE
ANIRBAN PAUL
SANGRAM SASMAL
DEBYAJYOTI MAITY
SOUMYABRATA BASU
SAUMOJIT SAHA
DEBOJYOTI DAS
ARGHO SAHA
SHUBHAJIT SARKAR

Father's/Guardian's Name

MINTU BANIK

SUDHIR SAHA

LATE TARAK HALDER
SOBHAN RUDRA
SANJIT ROY BANIK
SUNIL DHAR
SRIKANTA MANNA

AJIT MITRA

RAJKUMAR NASKAR
AMITAVA CHOWDHURY
BISWAJIT SEAL

SUBIR BOSE

BASUDEB PAUL
SUKHENDU SASMAL
BASUDEV MAITY
SUBRATA BASU
CHANDAN KUMAR SAHA
LT. ASHIM DAS
CHANDAN SAHA

SUNIL CHANDRA SARKAR

BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
EDCA
EDCA
EDCA
EDCA
EDCA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA

(2)

HISG
PEDG

<---LCC2 —->
(1)

LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
LCC2
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222) Male
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seeccceeeemeeeeee- Elective --------n-n=mmnn--- <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent

(1) (2) (3) (1)
21 182222-21-0032 222-1111-0608-18 PANCHANAN RAJBANSHI KAMAL RAJBANSHI ENGA EDCG LCC2
22 182222-21-0033 222-1111-0612-18 RANJIB SARKAR RAM GOPAL SARKAR ENGA JORG LCC2
23 182222-21-0035 222-1114-0281-18  MONOJIT PAUL BISWAJIT PAUL ENGA JORG LCC2
24 182222-21-0036 222-1114-0610-18 JOYDIP SAHOO AMAL SAHOO ENGA JORG LCC2
25 182222-21-0043 222-1114-0446-18  VIVEK KUMAR KESHARI DILIP KUMAR KESHARI HINA EDCG LCC2
26 182222-21-0044 222-1111-0469-18 ANURUP MONDAL DEBANGSHU MONDAL HISA ENGG PLSG LCC2
27 182222-21-0047 222-1111-0477-18 SOUVIK CHOWDHURY PRAVAT CHOWDHURY JORA PLSG LCC2
28 182222-21-0048 222-1111-0478-18  JAYANTA DAS HARADHAN DAS JORA BNGG PLSG LCC2
29 182222-21-0049 222-1111-0482-18  ANUBHAV ROY ASHIS ROY JORA PLSG LCC2
30 182222-21-0050 222-1111-0483-18  SAIKAT MAJUMDER SIDDHARTHA SHEKHAR JORA PLSG LCC2

MAJUMDER
31 182222-21-0051 222-1111-0484-18 SNEHASISH SINGHA LATE SREE GOPAL CHANDRA JORA PLSG LCC2
SINGHA

32 182222-21-0052 222-1111-0486-18 ROHAN ADHIKARY TAPAN ADHIKARY JORA PLSG LCC2
33 182222-21-0053 222-1111-0487-18  SWAPNADIP DAS SUNIL DAS JORA PLSG LCC2
34 182222-21-0054 222-1111-0490-18 SOURAV DEBNATH DHANANJOY DEBNATH JORA PLSG LCC2
35 182222-21-0055 222-1111-0493-18 KUNAL BOSE KAJAL BOSE JORA PLSG LCC2
36 182222-21-0056 222-1111-0618-18 RAHUL RAJBHAR SHANKAR RAJBHAR JORA PLSG LCC2
37 182222-21-0057 222-1112-0492-18 DEVDAS SANA CHITTARANJAN SANA JORA PLSG LCC2
38 182222-21-0058 222-1114-0491-18 TAPESH PAUL MAHESH CHANDRA PAUL JORA PLSG LCC2
39 182222-21-0061 222-1111-0500-18 SHOUVIK KUNDU NARAYAN KUNDU PLSA EDCG LCC2
40 182222-21-0062 222-1111-0505-18 RAJA BARMAN PRADIP PRASAD BARMAN PLSA JORG LCC2

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222) Male
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name S Elective ------------------- > <----LCC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
41 182222-21-0065 222-1111-0386-17 BABU JANA SAMBHU JANA EDCA HISG BNGG LCC2

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



